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2014 Bauman/Rovn Cross Country Invitational

Gale Woods Farm

09/04/2014

Varsity Girls
Name Yr Team
Anastasia KorzenowskKi 10 Chanhassen
Samantha Hanson 12 Willmar
Elizabeth Klecker 10 Hopkins
Samantha Schnirring 12 Eden Prairie
Abbie Drach 12 Eden Prairie
Jessa Hanson 10  Willmar
Serena Monson 8 Willmar
Sophie Schmitz 10  Willmar
Anna Grote 10 Eden Prairie
Annie Brekken 12  Lakeville South
Libby Halbmaier 9 Minnetonka
Kayla Rudie 10  Willmar
Sophie Whicher 9 Minnetonka
Micayla Batchlor 12  Eden Prairie
Anna Perrill 12 Chaska
Kylie Melz 7 Minnetonka
Aly Welch 9 Rochester Century
Ellie Miller 12 Eden Prairie
Amanda Montplaisier 9 Buffalo
Olivia Anderson 9 Chaska
Kaytlyn Larson 12  Lakeville South
Rachel Clark 12 Mounds View
|sabella Buenting 7 Minnetonka
Haley Rasmussen 12 Chaska
megan Stuart 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong
Lucy Hoelscher 11 Minnetonka
Patty Jo English 9 Lakeville South
ellee Petersen 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong
Christine Hessini 12  Mounds View
Grace Hoelscher 9 Minnetonka
Renae Anderson 10 Hopkins
Bailey Brewster 9 Lakeville South
Marla Bailey 9 Minnetonka

Time

15:05.6
15:14.8
15:16.7
15:27.8
15:33.1
15:33.3
15:35.4
15:37.1
15:37.4
15:38.1
15:38.8
15:39.9
15:40.7
15:42.3
15:45.4
15:46.7
15:47.3
15:47.8
15:49.7
15:50.8
15:53.2

15:57.9

16:00.2
16:01.6
16:07.6
16:08.6
16:10.6
16:11.4
16:12.9
16:15.3
16:18.3
16:18.8
16:19.1

Pace
6:05
6:09
6:09
6:14
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:26

6:27
6:27
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:34



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43

44
45
46

47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
95

56

57
58
99
60
61
62
63
64
65

Elise Longley
Brianne Brewster
Allison Cottrell
Rachel Nelson
Caitlin Covington
Hailey Salden
Haley Anderson
isabella Libra
Isabel Hall
Matilda Penner
Carly Goetz
Brooke Bratrud

Grace Bakala

Allison Harvey
Elizabeth Mattson
Jenna Wegscheid
kara Andersen
Daisy Richmond
Terese Warden
Heidi Schmitz
Tess Sutton
Hailey Wegscheid
Erick O'Borsky
Anna Solfest
Aanya Stensrud
Casey Miler
Rachel Lovelace
Jilli Golden
Meghan Janssen
Laura Halbakken
Sydney Karels
Elise Birkle

Maria Brown
Kaitlin Miller
Kaitlyn Guenther
Ann Simonet

Brynnan Covington

Erin Meyers
Lauren Geary
Tailia Miller
Sara Moen

10

10
12

11
11
10
12
12
10
10
10

10

11
11
12
12

10

12
12
12
12
11
12
10
11
12
10

12
10
10
12

10
10

Bloomington Jefferson

Lakeville South
Eden Prairie
Eden Prairie
Perham
Chaska

Eden Prairie

Robbinsdale Armstrong

Hopkins
Chanhassen
Chaska
Eden Prairie
Minnetonka

Minnetonka
Park Center
Perham

Robbinsdale Armstrong
Minneapolis Southwest

Hopkins
Willmar
Minnetonka
Perham
Buffalo
Mounds View
Chanhassen
Chaska
Rochester Century
Buffalo
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Perham

Eden Prairie
Elk River
Rochester Century
Chanhassen
Park Center
Perham
Lakeville South
Lakeville South
Mounds View
Mounds View

16:22.8
16:25.4
16:33.2
16:33.9
16:34.4
16:35.3
16:35.6
16:36.9
16:38.2
16:40.4
16:42.8
16:43.5
16:44.0

16:48.9
16:49.4
16:51.7
16:54.7
16:55.6
16:59.1
16:59.6
17:01.5
17:01.6
17.05.7
17:07.0
17:07.2
17:07.6
17:07.8
17:10.1
17:12.8
17:13.9
17:19.2
17:22.3
17:22.5
17:25.6
17:27.9
17:29.1
17:29.5
17:30.4
17:31.1
17:31.6
17:33.4

6:36
6:37
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:44

6:46
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:59
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:04



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78

79

80
81
82
83

84
85

86
87

88

89

Sydney Hollman
Erin Saemrow
Sophia Holm
Breanna Kaufhold
Caroline Anderson
leah Rudd

Jane Nelson
Kaitlyn Behrns
Laura Duffield
Megan Wellner
Caroline Frischmon
Paige Firl

Megan Larranaga
Kylee Beaver
Kelly Mitzel
Mariah Uphoff
Hayley Mans
Kayla Dainsberg
Justine Bowe
Macey McClay
Clara Bartnik

Hannah Oechsle
Miranda Gilbertson
Josie Saufferer
Gracie Scheid

Jacqueline Schneider

Theresa Versen
Gabriella Jung
Caraline Slattery
Sarah Arndt
Anne Ahlquist
Abby Beaver
Maddie Beaver
Kate Speilmann
Arianna Werts
Allison Janes
Noelle Laske
Anna Smith
Kristyn Haar
Jenna Lipinoga
Kyra Miller

10
10
12
12

12

10
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11

10
11

11
10
10
12
12
12
10
10

12

11
11
11
11
10
11

Rochester Century
Mounds View
Hopkins
Chanhassen

Bloomington Jefferson
Robbinsdale Armstrong

Chanhassen

Bloomington Jefferson

Rochester Century
Chanhassen
Eden Prairie
Rochester Century
Chanhassen
Park Center

Bloomington Jefferson

Lakeville South
Chanhassen
Eden Prairie
Minnetonka
Buffalo

Eden Prairie

Lakeville South
Chanhassen
Lakeville South
Elk River

Mounds View
Hopkins

Elk River

Lakeville South
Rochester Century
Hopkins

Park Center

Park Center
Mounds View
Rochester Century
Chanhassen
Mounds View
Chaska

Lakeville South
Park Center
Rochester Century

17:34.7
17:35.8
17:36.1
17:36.4
17:36.5
17:36.6
17:37.5
17:37.9
17:38.5
17:39.8
17:43.1
17:43.6
17:45.7
17:46.4
17:48.8
17:50.3
17:51.5
17:51.5
17:55.6
17:56.0

17:56.0

17:57.3
17:59.6
18:02.8
18:03.9
18:08.0
18:10.8
18:11.4
18:13.7
18:15.9
18:16.6
18:18.3
18:19.5
18:22.2
18:22.3
18:25.7
18:27.1
18:27.6
18:27.8
18:29.0
18:29.0

7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:11
712
712
7:13
713
7:13
714
7:15
7:16
717
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:21
122
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:26
1727
727



116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143

90
91
92

93
94
95
96

97
98

99

100

101
102

103

Reese Hickman
elizabeth Schulz

Marissa Dauner

Stephanie Anderson
Carolyn Arndt

Kacy Rodamaker
Brooklyn Koetke
Sydney Roper
Meredith Reynolds
alison Brecheisen
Xiaojing Zeng

Anna Guenther
Marlee Curtis

Kyla Porter

Sarah Sarah Dholes-Graf
Avalon Donat

Heidi Samuelson
Clara Phillips
Katherine Craemer
Lilly Nowatzke
Madeline Jung
jessica Schletzer
Audrey Krolnik
Shyanne Lambrecht
Meagan Peterson

Jordyn Koenig

Rachel Frandsen
Leighton McAlpin

Record 14:26 by Kaila Urick, Chaska in 2010

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @

www.wayzataresults.com

12
9
9

9
12
12
10
12

9
11
12

9
12
12
12
10
12

9
12

7
11

9

8
12
11
12

12
11

Gale Woods Farm
09/04/2014

kkkkkkkkk*k* TEAM SCORE ******k***x%

Elk River
Robbinsdale Armstrong

Bloomington Jefferson

Mounds View
Rochester Century
Lakeville South
Perham

Chanhassen

Buffalo

Robbinsdale Armstrong
Bloomington Jefferson
Rochester Century
Perham

Bloomington Jefferson
Mounds View

Elk River

Mounds View

Mounds View

Hopkins

Mounds View

Elk River

Robbinsdale Armstrong
Park Center

Buffalo

Rochester Century

Rochester Century

Rochester Century
Buffalo

2014 Bauman/Rovn Cross Country Invitational

(15:32.1

Willmar

Samantha Hanson 12
Jessa Hanson 10
Serena Monson 8

Sophie Schmitz 10

18:29.1
18:29.7
18:31.6

18:32.8
18:44.8
18:49.7
18:50.7
18:55.0
19:01.3
19:05.8
19:06.2
19:11.7
19:14.6
19:16.0
19:17.5
19:18.6
19:21.1
19:23.5
19:23.8
19:28.0
19:29.6
19:30.5
19:30.7
19:35.7
20:01.4
20:14.4

20:56.0
24:07.8

77:40.5 0:25.1)

727
727
7:28

7:28
7:33
7:35
7:35
7:37
7:40
7:41
742
744
7:45
7:46
7:46
747
7:48
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:51
7:51
7:54
8:04
8:09

8:26
9:43



Kayla Rudie
Heidi Schmitz

Eden Prairie

(15:37.7

Samantha Schnirring
Abbie Drach

Anna Grote

Micayla Batchlor
Ellie Miller
Allison Cottrell
Rachel Nelson

Minnetonka

(15:51.0

Libby Halbmaier
Sophie Whicher
Kylie Melz
Isabella Buenting
Lucy Hoelscher
Grace Hoelscher
Marla Bailey

Lakeville South

(16:05.3

Annie Brekken
Kaytlyn Larson
Patty Jo English
Bailey Brewster
Brianne Brewster
Erin Meyers
Lauren Geary

Chaska

(16:11.2

Anna Perrill
Olivia Anderson
Haley Rasmussen
Hailey Salden
Carly Goetz
Casey Miler
Anna Smith

Hopkins

(16:33.7

Elizabeth Klecker
Renae Anderson
Isabel Hall
Terese Warden
Sophia Holm
Theresa Versen
Anne Ahlquist

Robbinsdale Armstrong

(16:41.5

( 91)

Megan Stuart
Ellee Petersen
Isabella Libra
Kara Andersen
Leah Rudd
Elizabeth Schulz

78:08.4 0:20.0)

79:15.0 0:29.8)

80:26.1 0:47.3)

80:55.9 0:57.4)

82:48.4 2:19.4)

83:27.2 1:29.0)



( 95)

Alison Brecheisen

Chanhassen

11

19:05.

(16:47.5

Anastasia Korzenowski
Matilda Penner

Aanya Stensrud
Kaitlyn Guenther
Breanna Kaufhold

Jane Nelson

Megan Wellner

Mounds View

(16:52.6

Rachel Clark
Christine Hessini
Anna Solfest

Tailia Miller

Sara Moen

Erin Saemrow
Jacqueline Schneider

Perham

(17:03.3

Caitlin Covington
Jenna Wegscheid
Hailey Wegscheid
Sydney Karels
Brynnan Covington
Brooklyn Koetke
Marlee Curtis

Rochester Century

(17:06.8

Aly Welch
Rachel Lovelace
Kaitlin Miller
Sydney Hollman
Laura Duffield
Paige Firl
Sarah Arndt

Buffalo

(17:24.6

Amanda Montplaisier
Erick O'Borsky
Jilli Golden

Macey McClay
Meredith Reynolds
Shyanne Lambrecht
Leighton McAlpin

Bloomington Jefferson

(17:35.6

92
( 96)
( 98)

Elise Longley
Caroline Anderson
Kaitlyn Behrns
Kelly Mitzel
Marissa Dauner
Xiaojing Zeng
Kyla Porter

83:57.5 2:30.8)

84:22.8 1:35.5)

85:16.4 0:55.1)

85:33.9 1:51.2)

87:02.8 3:11.6)

87:57.6 2:08.8)



14. 354 Park Center (17:44.6 88:42.7 1:30.1)

1 44 Elizabeth Mattson 8 16:49.4
2 60 Ann Simonet 10 17:29.1
3 77 Kylee Beaver 11 17:46.4
4 86 Abby Beaver 10 18:18.3
5 87 Maddie Beaver 8 18:19.5
6 ( 89) Jenna Lipinoga 10 18:29.0
7 (101) Audrey Krolnik 8 19:30.7
15. 409 Elk River (18:17.1 91:25.5 1:56.1)
1 57 Maria Brown 10 17:22.5
2 80 Gracie Scheid 11 18:03.9
3 83 Gabriella Jung 12 18:11.4
4 90 Reese Hickman 12 18:29.1
5 99 Avalon Donat 10 19:18.6
6 (100) Madeline Jung 11 19:29.6

Incomplete Teams:

Minneapolis Southwest
Daisy Richmond 12



